1/2/2017

gid LastName

415 HICKS

430 BARGST

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$416.32

$416.32

Drawer Report WF

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($688.49) ($10.00) 35

($688.49) ($10.00) 35

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,114.80 $1,104.80
$1,114.80 $1,104.80

$0.00

$0.00

87

87



